3Pin 2Pin
Customer:
02.04.2009
1 from 4
Part No.: T68N008
Sheet No.
DATE
Jamy

02 BK TN R BU
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Ordering Informations
Serie Positions Body Color C- Plating ROHS Packing
BG= Beige
Look Table
T68N008
TN=  Tin
Plated
GF=  Gold
Flash
GA=  3µGold
GB=  5µGold
SC=  Sel.
10µGold
SD=  Sel.
15µGold
SE=  Sel.
30µGold
GD=
15µGold
GE=
30µGold
SA=  Sel.
3µGold
SB=  Sel.
5µGold
Wire to Board Serie Pitch
2,54mm with Nose
Part No.: T68N008
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Wilson TOLERANCE MasonDRW: Jason CHKD Wilson 02.04.2009
Customer:
APPD: Schumi FINISH Jamy
MATL:
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS H.Schmitt